Diko, Roni

Spang, Dominik
Henke, Justin
Fischer, Timo
Carrino, Kevin-Patrick
Zohren, Hendrik
Engelskirchen, Marco
Schumann, Christoph
Burmann, Tim

Sen, Emircan

Scholz, Timo

Auswechselspieler:

23
8

18
35

Deege, Christian
Boromand, Puya
Hinzke, Louis
Knihmann, Jan Niklas

Aufstellung der 3. Mannschaft des SV Millingen
am 14.05.2023
beim TuS Borth 11

70. Minute fir Schumann, Christoph
46. Minute fur Sen, Emircan

11. Minute fur Henke, Justin

35. Minute fur Spang, Dominik



